Karta produktu: Compressed air filter RAF 500 CF

Warianty produktu

Index

Compressed air filter RAF 500 CF

AF 500CF

VERVO

product code: AF 500CF

Filtration grade

Efficiency [I/min]

Capacity [m3/min]

Cisnienie [bar]

Pressure max [bar]

Connection [BSP]

Weight [kgl

ISO 8573-1 Filtration class

ISO 8573-1 Residual oil filtration class

Inlet temp. [°C]

Pressure drop with saturated elements [bar]

Element replacement time (hours)

Price

VErvao

CF - Activated Carbon Filtration
8333

500

7

17

112"

2.4
Undefined
Undefined
60

0.11

1000

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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